IIT ISM Dhanbad Civil Engineering Cut off 2022 Round 1

Institute

Indian
Institute of
Technology
(ISM)
Dhanbad

Indian
Institute of
Technology
(ISM)
Dhanbad

Indian
Institute of
Technology
(ISM)
Dhanbad

Indian
Institute of
Technology
(ISM)
Dhanbad

Indian
Institute of
Technology
(ISM)
Dhanbad

Academic Program

Name

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Quota

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Seat Type

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank

8757

10752

1583

3050

3565

Closing Rank

11469

19780

1759

3050

4132




Indian
Institute of
Technology
(ISM)
Dhanbad

Indian
Institute of
Technology
(ISM)
Dhanbad

Indian
Institute of
Technology
(ISM)
Dhanbad

Indian
Institute of
Technology
(ISM)
Dhanbad

Indian
Institute of
Technology
(ISM)
Dhanbad

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

7383

1934

3024

674

1008

7480

2105

3147

790

1008




